
Champagne:
Jean- Paul Deville “Carte Noire” Brut, Champagne, France 	 79
Piper-Heidsieck, Cuvee Reservee Extra Brut 	 95
Bollinger Special Cuvee, Champagne, France 	 99

White Wine:
Gavi di Gavi,  La Giustiniana,  Lugararara, Piedmont,  Italy  2023                                         56 
White Peach, Apple, Lime, Floral	

Chablis, Domaine Gerard Tremblay, Burgundy, Fr. 2023	                                           66 
Flint, Linear, Apple, Pear, Hazelnuts

Clos Jordanne, Chardonnay, Niagra, Canada, 2021	                                          89 
Lime Zest, Plums, Pineapple, Toast

Puligny - Montrachet, Le Trezin, Burgundy, Fr,  2022                           115 
Pineapple, Peach, Vanilla, Butter

Meursault, Sous La Velle, David Moret, France, 2022	                                             135 
Lime Zest, Ripe Plums, Pineapple, Grassy, Toast		

Red Wine:
Pinot Noir, Petit Clos, Marlborough, N.Z. 2022                                         60 
Red Cherry, Strawaberry, Mineral, Vegan	

Areni Noir, Karasi, Vayzot, Armenia, 2021                                  86 
Elegant, Vibrant Red Cherry, Raspberry

Barolo Serralunga, Ferdinando Principiano, It. 2020                                  85 
Raspberry, Violets, Vanilla, Chewy, Organic	

Château  Arnauld Haut-Médoc Cru, Bourgeois Exceptionnel Fr. 2015              92 
Blackcurrant, Cedar, Plum, Smokey

Jean-Claude Boisset Nuits-Saint-Georges, Fr. 2021                        142 
Powerful yet Refined, Cherry, Raspberry, Floral

CELEBRATION SELECTION



Cosmopolitan  	 13
Citron Vodka, Cointreau, Cranberry, Lime

Old Fashioned  			   13
Bourbon, Demerara Sugar, House Bitters 
         
Lychee Martini  	 13
Vodka, Lychee Liqueur, Lychee Juice

Negroni  	 13
Gin, Sweet Vermouth, Campari

Pornstar Martini  	 13
Vodka, Passoa, Passionfruit, Vanilla, Prosecco

Aperol Spritz  	 13
Prosecco Extra Dry, Aperol, Fever-Tree Soda

Conker Espresso Martini  	 13
Coffee Liqueur, Vodka, Espresso, Demerara Sugar

Grey Goose Martini  	 16
Grey Goose Vodka, Dry Vermouth, Orange Bitters

Bank House G&T  	 13
Gin, Fever Tree Mediterranean Tonic, Rosemary, Orange

COCKTAILS

Steak & Taco Night
Every Tuesday Evening

BYOB
Every Tuesday

2 OR 3 COURSE SET MENU
Monday, Wednesday & Thursday 5pm - 9pm

Friday 12pm - 3pm

Thursday Cocktail Club
Selected Cocktails £7 All Night!

BOTTOMLESS BRUNCH
Saturday

12pm - 3pm

WHAT’S ON



Espresso  	 2.5

Macchiato  	 2.95

Americano  	 3.5

Cappuccino  	 3.95

Latte  	 3.95

Hot Chocolate  	 3.95

Flat White  	 3.95

Mocha	 3.95

Tea and Speciality Tea   	 3.5
Ever-So-English Breakfast
The Earl of Grey
Queen of Green
Proper Peppermint
Sweet Chamomile
St. Clement’s Lemon

HOT DRINKS
Bahama Surprise	 13
Rum, Almond, Banana, Pineapple, Lime

White Negroni	 13
Gin, SuzeLiqueur, Elderflower St Germain

Paloma	 13
Tequila, Grapefruit, Agave, Lime, Soda

Tommy’s Margarita  	 13
Tequila Blanco, Agave Nectar, Lime, Chilli

Blueberry & Elderflower Fizz	 9
Blueberry, Elderflower, Lemon, Soda

Hibiscus Hoyriri  	 9
Hibiscus, Pineapple, Chamomile, Lemon

Passionfruit Spritz  	 9
Passionfruit, Vanilla, Lime, Fever-Tree Soda Water

NON-ALCOHOLIC COCKTAILS

COCKTAILS



Spirits are served in a 25ml single measure unless stated otherwise.

DRAUGHT BEER 	 379ml/568ml
Meantime Greenwich Lager (Draught)  	   5.25 / 7
London (4.5% abv)

Meantime Prime Pale Ale (Draught) 	 5.75 / 7
London (4.3% abv)

Peroni Nastro Azzurro (Draught)  	 6 / 7.5
Italy (5% abv)

Guinness (Draught)  	 6 / 7.5
Dublin (4.2% abv)

BOTTLES & CANS
Estrella Galicia Lager (Bottle)  	  	 5.5
330ml - Spain (4.7% abv)

Portobello London Pilsner Lager (Bottle)  	  5.5
330ml - London (4.6% abv)

Hawkes Urban Orchard Cider (Can) 	 5.5
330ml - London (4.5% abv)

ALCOHOL FREE BEER  
Estrella Galicia 	 5
330ml - Spain (0% abv)
Erdinger	 7
500ml - Germany (0% abv)

BEERS & CIDERS
WHISKEY

Canadian Club  	 4.5

Fireball Cinnamon 	 4.5

Sheepdog   	 4.5

East London Liquor Co. Rye  		 5.9

Nikka From The Barrel  	 7.9

Bourbon

Wild Turkey 	 4.5

Jack Daniels Honey  	 4.9

Gentlemen Jack  	 5.5

Scotch

Johnnie Walker Red Label  	 5

Drambuie Blend 	 5

Glenmorangie 10 Year 	 9.9 

Glenlivet Founder Reserve  	 9.9

Macallan 12 Year Old	 9.9

Irish

Slane Irish Whiskey  	 4.5

SPIRITS & LIQUEURS



Juices 200ml 	 3.95 
Orange		
Cranberry		
Tomato
Apple
Grapefruit
Pineapple

Coca Cola 200ml 	 3.95
Diet Coke 200ml 	 3.95

Fever-Tree 200ml 	 3.95
Indian Tonic Water 
Light Tonic Water
Lemonade 
Elderflower Tonic Water 
Mediterranean Tonic Water                                  
Spring Soda Water 
Italian Blood Orange Soda Water                                                        
Raspberry and Orange Blossom Soda Water 
Ginger Beer   
Ginger Ale

SOFTS

Spirits are served in a 25ml single measure unless stated otherwise.

LIQUEURS

Frangelico  	 3.5

Disaronno Amaretto  	 4.5

Chambord 	 4.5

Giffard Elderflower	 4.5

Midori Watermelon 	 4.5

Cointreau 	 4.5

Monin de Lychee 	 4.5

Baileys Irish Cream (50ml) 	 5.9

APERITIVES & HERBAL 50ML

Pimm’s No.1  	 5

Aperol  	 6

Campari  	 6

Antica Sambuca  	 7

Antica Sambuca Black	 7

SPIRITS & LIQUEURS

SOFTS ( for  adults  only)

Haelu Salerno Spritz	 6
Fix 8 Kombucha	 6
Strawberry & Basil
Sicilian Citrus



RUM

Havana Club Cuban Spiced   	 4.5

Havana Club Añejo 3 Year Old  	 4.5

Havana Club Añejo 7 Year Old  	 4.9

BRANDY

Maxime Trijol V.S.O.P  	 5.5

Boulard Calvados  	 5.5

Baron de Sigognac Armagnac  	 6.5

MEZCAL & TEQUILA

La Chica	 	 4.9

Espolon Reposado  	 5.5

Jaral de Berrio Mezcal  	 5.5

SPIRITS & LIQUEURS

Spirits are served in a 25ml single measure unless stated otherwise.

WHITEWHITE		   		   175ml/250ml/BTL175ml/250ml/BTL

Trebbiano/Garganega, Ponte Pietra, Veneto Italy ‘23           7 /9.5/28

Ciello Bianco, Catarratto, Sicily, Italy, 2023  	                                     7.5 / 10 / 29

Pinot Grigio, Rosa Bianca, Friuli, Italy 2023	                                      9.5 / 13  / 38

Viognier, Cellier Chartreux, Rhone, France	2023                                     10.5 / 15 / 44

Chardonnay, 12 Lunas Blanco, Barbastro, Spain 2023        11.5 / 16.5 / 48

Marlborough Springs Sauvignon Blanc, 2023 		  12 / 17 / 50

REDRED			     			     175ml/250ml/BTL175ml/250ml/BTL

Merlot/Corvina. Ponte Pietra, Veneto, Italy 2023         	    7 /10/28 

Merlot, La Croix Belle, Cote De Thongue, France, 2023	  9.5/12/36

Primitivo, Imuri, Salento, Italy, 2023 			  10.5/14/42

Malbec, El Abasto , Mendoza, Argentina 2023	        10.5 /15 /44

Rioja Crianza, Bodegas LAN, Spain 2021 	  11.5 /17 /48

Pinot Noir, Petit Clos, Marlborough, N.Z. 2022     	 15 /20 /60

SPARKLING WINESPARKLING WINE 		  		  125ml/BTL125ml/BTL

Prosecco Spumante, Extra Dry, Ca'di Alte			   7.5 / 38

No 69.  Rose Cremant Brut, Burgundy, France		  11 / 60

Bollinger Special Cuvee, Champagne, France		   18.5 / 99

ROSEROSE  				          				        175ml/250ml/BTL175ml/250ml/BTL

Belle Emilie, Chartreux, Rhone, France 2023 	 8.5/11.5/35

Coteaux d’Aix-en-Provence Rosé, France 2023 	 12.5 /18 /54

WINES BY THE GLASS



SPARKLING WINES

VODKA 

JJ Whitley	 3.9

Absolut Citron 	 4.5

Grey Goose L’Original 	 6.25

GIN 

East London Liquor Co.  Gin 	 3.9

Haymans London Dry 	 4.5

Sipsmith London Dry 	 4.5

Brockmans Gin	  4.5

JJ Whitley Pink 	 4.5

Hendricks 	 4.9

Bathtub 	 4.9

Copper Rivet Dockyard Gin 	 4.9

Copper Rivet Oak Aged Damson Gin 	 4.9

Greensand Ridge London Dry 	 4.9

Greensand Ridge Blackcurrant Ghost 	 4.9

Warner Edwards Rhubarb 	 5.5

Kew Gin 	 5.5

Monkey 47 Sloe 	 6.9

Monkey 47 Schwarzwald Dry 	 6.9

SPIRITS & LIQUEURS

Spirits are served in a 25ml single measure unless stated otherwise.

WHITE WINES

Prosecco Spumante, Extra Dry, Ca'di Alte				     38
No 69.  Rose Cremant Brut, Burgundy, France			    60
Cremant de Loire Brut 						       46
Jean- Paul Deville “Carte Noire” Brut, Champagne, France		  79
Piper-Heidsieck, Cuvee Reservee Extra Brut			    95
Bollinger Special Cuvee, Champagne, France		   	  99
Charles-Heidsieck, Rose Chamagne, France		  	             115

Dom Perignon Blanc 2013, Chamagne, France	  	             300

Trebbiano/Garganega, Ponte Pietra, Veneto Italy 2023		    28  
Green Apple , Flower Blossom, Almond

Ciello Bianco, Catarratto, Sicily, Italy, 2023                                   29  
Apple, Grapefruit, Vegan, Oragnic	

Soave Classico, Terre Di Monteforte, Veneto, Italy, 2023      	 29  
Bright, Fresh, Zippy 

Vermintino,  Les Vignes de L’Eglise,  Languedoc,  Fr.  2023                                     33 
Peach, Mango, Pineapple, Pear	

Pinot Grigio, Rosa Bianca, Friuli, Italy 2023	                                      38 
Pear, Sherbet, Lemon	

Chenin Blanc, Good Hope, Stellenbosch, S.A 2022    	  38 
Apple, Honey, Lime	

Picpoul de Pinet, Domaine de la Mirande, Languedoc, Fr. 2023         38 
Plum, Orange Blossom, Apricot, Herbaceus	

Roditis, Notos, Kankaris, Greece, 2023                                                39 
Melon, Lemon, Crisp, Refreshing

Viognier, Cellier Chartreux, Rhone, France	 2023                                     44 
Peach, Pear, Honey, White Flowers, Grapefruit	

Chardonnay, 12 Lunas Bianco, Barbastro, Spain, 2023	                                      48 
Pineapple, Melon, Banana	

Marlborough Springs Sauvignon Blanc, 2023	  	 50
Gooseberry, Passionfruit, Nectarine



RED WINESWHITE WINES
Gavi di Gavi,  La Giustiniana,  Lugararara, Piedmont,  Italy  2023                                    56 
White Peach, Apple, Lime, Floral	

Chardonnay, St-Veran, Burgundy, France, 2022	                                      64 
Rich, Peach, Butter, Vanilla		

Chablis, Domaine Gerard Tremblay, Burgundy, Fr. 2023	                                      66 
Flint, Linear, Apple, Pear, Hazelnuts

Chardonnay, Hamitlon Russell, Hemel-en-Aarde Valley, S.A. 2022	                                     88 
Pear, Lime, Vanilla, Mineral

Clos Jordanne, Chardonnay, Niagra, Canada, 2021	                                      89 
Lime Zest, Plums, Pineapple, Toast

Puligny - Montrachet, Le Trezin, Burgundy, Fr,  2022                 115 
Pineapple, Peach, Vanilla, Butter

Meursault, Sous La Velle, David Moret, France, 2022	                                      135 
Lime Zest, Ripe Plums, Pineapple, Grassy, Toast		

RED WINES
Merlot/Corvina, Ponte Pietra, Veneto, Italy 2023			     28  
Blackberry, Cherry, Fresh, Floral, Vegan

Monastrell, Hecula, Murcia, Spain 2023                                   29 
Fruity, Raspberry, Liquorice	

Merlot, La Croix Belle, Cote De Thongue, France, 2023         36  
Plum, Black Cherry, Raspberry, Cedar, Vanilla	

Cabernet Sauvignon, Metic, Cochagua Valley, Chile 2020    	  37  
Blackcurrant, Green Pepper, Cedar, Vegan, Organic	

Sangiovese Montepulciano, Ciu Ciu, Marche, It 2023		    39 
Blueberry, Cherry, Plum, Vanilla 

Primitivo, Imuri, Salento, Italy, 2023                                  42 
Blackfruits, Vanilla, Liqourice	

Malbec, El Abasto, Mendoza, Argentina 2023			     44 
Blackberry, Dark Chocolate, Black Pepper, Big

Rioja Crianza, Lan, Rioja, Spain, 2021                                  48 
Cherry, Blackberry, Tobacco, Vanilla, Smooth	

Grand Vin De Bordeaux, Origines Vin Biologique, Fr. 2020                 58 
St. Emillion Adjacent, Smooth, Merlot Led	

Pinot Noir, Petit Clos, Marlborough, N.Z. 2022                                     60 
Red Cherry, Strawaberry, Mineral, Vegan	

Areni Noir, Karasi, Vayzot, Armenia, 2021                86 
Elegant, Vibrant Red Cherry, Raspberry

Chateau Dufort-Vivens, Margaux, Bordeaux, Fr. 2019                            89 
Raspberry, Violets, Vanilla, Chewy, Organic	

Château  Arnauld Haut-Médoc Cru , Bourgeois Exceptionnel Fr. 2015       92 
Blackcurrant, Cedar, Plum, Smokey

Jean-Claude Boisset Nuits-Saint-Georges, Fr. 2021                       142 
Powerful yet Refined, Cherry, Raspberry, Floral

DESSERT & FORTIFIED WINES

Ferreira, LBV Port, Portugal	  8

Sandeman, 10 Years Old Tawny Port, Portugal 	   8

La Guita, Manzanilla Sherry, Spain NV	    9

Chateau Delmond, Sauternes, France	   9.9 

Dolc Mataro, Alta Allela, Spain	   13.9

Dobogo, “Mylitta” Tokaji Noble Late Harvest, Hungary	   12 
(All Dessert & Fortified Wine Servings 100ml)


